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Ref No.: KIT/Director Office/2025-26/06
OFFICE ORDER

It has been decided to reconstitute the Students” Welfare Cell of the institute for the session 2025-
26. The details are as follows:-

Date: 17" July, 2025

::;' Name Of Persons Department Portfolio Email I’d
Dean Students’
1 Dr. Ritu K. Singh Biotechnology | Welfare & I/C Disha ritu.singh@kit.ac.in
Club
. ; Assistant Dean
2 gﬁ;jﬁ)ﬁhz A dI]?l?i;;l;::ion Students’ Welfare & | nishu.bhadoriya@kit.ac.in
Y DSW (Acting)
" Applied Science Fos s . -y
Dr. Neetu Singh & Hantatibas 1/C Girls’ Hostel neetu.singh@kit.ac.in 3
4 | Mr. Deepak Katiyar Pharmacy 1/C Boys’ Hostel deepak katiyar@kit.ac.in
5 | Ms. Shipra Nigotiya Comz;tg;gsgclence I/C Mess & Canteen | shipra.nigotiya@kit.ac.in
T Applied Science : S iy L
6 Ms. Dipti Verma & Humanities I/C Counselling dipti.verma@kit.ac.in
L. Asg.lsghmla“ Biotechnology ashishranjan.singh@kit.ac.in
7 5 Applied Science VC S pety Clu
Ms. Ritu Pandey & imitios ritu.pandey(@kit.ac.in
8 | Ms PratyaSingh | APPICOAM & | yc Cultural Club |  pratya.singh@kit.ac.in
Ms. Nisha Nancy Business I/C Social & Health ! . S ol o
0 Daniel Administration Club nisho. daniel@lit.ac.in
Ms. Harshita . . I/C Arts & Literary : A .
11 £ iahashi Business Admin Club harshita.kushwaha@kit.ac.in

The objective of the cell is to organize various extra

etc.)/ Competitions throughout the academic year.
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